ANSP. TEV

2007 6 7 1
tammikuu 13 14
20 21
27 28 20
3 4
helmikuu 10 11 1
17 18
24 25 17
3 4
maaliskuu 10 11 1
17 18
24 25 19
31 1
huhtikuu 7 8 1
14 15
21 22
28 29 18
5 6
toukokuu 12 13 1
19 20
26 27 20
2 3
kesakuu 9 10 1
16 17
23 24 18
30 1
heinakuu 7 8 1
14 15
21 22
28 29 19
4 5
elokuu 11 12 1
18 19
25 26 20
1 2
syyskuu 8 9 1
15 16
22 23
29 30 17
lokakuu 6 7 1
13 14
20 21
27 28 20
3 4
marraskuu 10 11 1
17 18
24 25 19
1 2
joulukuu 8 9 1
15 16
22 23
29 30 18




2008
tammikuu

helmikuu

maaliskuu

huhtikuu

toukokuu

kesakuu

heinakuu

elokuu

syyskuu

lokakuu

marraskuu

joulukuu

20

18

18

19

19

18

20

18

19

20

17

20



2009
tammikuu

helmikuu

I487) ansiosidonnaista paivaa
225 viikonlopun paivaa
78 tyopaivia

790 yht

19

17

487

26



